
 

 

TERM 3 POOL BOOKINGS/

UNAVAILABILITY 

 

AUGUST 

Wed 1st Aug 

11.30am to 1.00pm 
Thurs 2nd Aug 

9.15am to 10.30am 
1.30pm to 3.00pm 

Wed 8th Aug 
11.30am to 1.00pm 

Thurs 9th Aug 
9.15am to 10.30am 
1.30pm to 3.00pm 

Wed 15th Aug 
11.30am to 1.00pm 

Thurs 16th Aug 
9.15am to 10.30am 
1.30pm to 3.00pm 

Wed 22nd Aug 
11.30am to 1.00pm 

Thurs 23rd Aug 
9.15am to 10.30am 
1.30pm to 3.00pm 

Wed 29th Aug 
11.30am to 1.00pm 

Thurs 30th Aug 
9.15am to 10.30am 

 
SEPTEMBER 

Wed 5th Sept 
11.30am to 1.00pm 

Thurs 5th Sept 
9.15am to 10.30am 
1.30pm to 3.00pm 

Fri 7th Sept 
9am to 12pm 
Wed 12th Sept 

11.30am to 1.00pm 
Thurs 13th Sept 

9.15am to 10.30am 
1.30pm to 3.00pm 

 

 
 

 

 

 

25m Pool Unavailability 


